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COCO SWIVEL

Swivel chair
Art. no.: 2-203

Description:

Sleek and sophisticated

The softly rounded armrests and back invite you to have a seat and feel the outstanding comfort of this sleek and
sophisticated swivel chair. Casual and cool COCO SWIVEL suits all kinds of rooms and spaces.

Function:
A comfortable chair with design that easily can be combined with different kinds of furniture.

COCO is easy to move around as needed.

Sales Arguments:

Elegant and sophisticated.

Inviting soft and rounded.

Can be combined elegantly with many kinds of furniture.
Timeless.

To a more design aware decoration.

Comfortable and high quality.

A chair is easy to move around.

Many fabric qualities and colours provided.

A removable cover for cleaning or to be changed.

Design: busk+hertzog

Architects specialized in furniture / product design. The studio, today located in London UK, was established year
2000 by Flemming Busk (1967), architect MAA and designer MDD, and Stephan B. Hertzog (1969), designer MDD.
busk+hertzog have received more than 40 international design awards for their works and their designs are a.o.
represented at the Royal House of Norway, Danish Broadcast Cooperation, CNN, Chivas Regal, the Norwegian
Embassy in Helsinki, the Carnegie Trust, and "The Modern" (Restaurant), Museum of Modern Art, New York.

Flemming Busk has worked with SOFTLINE since 1999, where he won our idea competition with his simple yet
brilliant sofa bed SLEEP. Has also specially designed among other things the HELLO chair for the world famous pop
star Kylie Minogue.
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Dimensions (cm):

Art. no.:
Length:
Depth:
Height:
Seat height:
Seat depth:
Colli:

Colli info

Packing dimensions:

Volume:
Weight (net):
Weight (gross):

Packing
Cardboard:
Pap i alt:
Plastic foil:

Plastic i alt:

Swivel chair

2-203
65
73
76
40
54
1

71x57.5x71.5
0.29 m?
19.79 kg
22.50 kg

2.44 kg
80 um
0.27 kg

Additional Information:

Packing

7 mm cardboard box and plastic foil 50 um.

Cleaning

Brushing and vacuum-cleaning with daily cleaning.
A removable cover can be dry-cleaned and changed.

Upholstery
Arm / Back:

55 kg/m? high elastic polyurethane cell foam with 100 g fibre.

Seat:

37 kg/m3 cold cure foam with 100 g fibre.

Polyurethane cell foam tested referring to @ko-tex 100.

Frame
Steel
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